
Formation of CUG for PTIC members 

(ptic-nmbpdadf@Ismgr.nic.in) 

Sr 
No. 

Name Designation Institute Contact No. E-Mail 

1 Dr. Suresh S. 
Honnappagol 

AHC DADF   

2 Dr. P. K Roy DIRECTOR CCBF, CHIPLIMA 0663-2570722 ccbfchiplima@yahoo.co.in 

3 Dr. V. K. Patil DIRECTOR CCBF, SUNABEDA 06853-223390 ccbf.sunabeda@rediffmail.com 

4 Dr. R. K. Saxena DIRECTOR CCBF, ANDESHNAGAR 05872-225536 ccbfanagar@gmail.com 

5 Dr. M. Gunasekaran DIRECTOR CCBF, ALAMADHI 9445212792 ccbfalamadhi1973@yahoo.in 

6 Dr. A. K. Chakravarty PROF &HEAD,AGB NDRI, KARNAL 9896125955 akchakravarty@yahoo.co.in 

7 Dr. A. B. Pande SR.VICE PRESIDENT BAIF,PUNE 9325010213 abpande7@gmail.com 

8 Dr. Nilesh Nagee SR.MANAGER NDDB,ANAND 9979148769 nileshn@nddb.coop 

9 Dr. Balbeer Gena ASST.REGISTRAR CHRS, AJMER 9461594568 chrs-ajm@nic.in 

10 H.K. Singh DY. REGISTRAR CHRS, ROHTAK 9868932339 chrs-rtk@nic.in 

11 Dr. H. Teggi REGISTRAR CHRS, AHMEDABAD 9429524204 Chrs-ahme@nic.in 

12 Dr. Mahesh R. 
Gobade 

DIRECTOR CCBF, DHAMROD 9586530661 Ccbfdhamrod68@yahoo.in 

13 Dr. Santosh M DIRECTOR CCBF, SURATGARH 9413553781 ccbfsog@gmail.com 

14 Dr. B. P. Mishra JOINT DIRECTOR IVRI, IZATNAGAR 9456947467 bpmishra1@hotmail.com 
jdr@ivri.res.in 

15 Dr. A. K. Pandey PRINCIPAL SCIENTIST ICAR-CIRB, HISAR 9416295734 ashwni.pandey@gmail.com 

16 Dr. Vinod Bhatt DIRECTOR CFSPTI CFSP&TI,HESSARGHATTA 9449801370 directorcfspti@gmail.com 

17 Dr. A. K Rank  HoD AGB  Anand Veterinary College 9429664418 dnrank@gmail.com 

18 Dr. A.K Rawat  Scientist  DBT  011-24363656 akrawat.dbt@nic.in 

19 Dr. Subeer S Director  NIAB  director@niab.org.in 
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Majumdar 

20 Dr. A. Palanisammi  HoD Biotechnology TANUVAS 9790903335 apalanisammi@tanuvas.org.in  

21 Dr. P. Thamodaran  ASST. REGISTRAR CHRS, ONGOLE 9486414838 Chrs-ong@nic.in 

22 Dr. C.S. Sahukar  Deputy Commissioner 
(Cattle) 

DADF 9868169898 123sahukar@gmail.com 
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